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EXHIBITORS  
 
NEW! = new exhibitor 
bold = also a Platinum, Lead or Patron sponsor 
(S) = also a Supporter sponsor 
name = key contact(s) 
 
 

 
 
 

❖​ American Farmland Trust 
Jamie Pottern  /  jpottern@farmland.org 
 

❖​ NEW! Beals and Thomas (S) 
Stacy Minihane  /  sminihane@bealsandthomas.com 
Eric Las  /  elas@bealsandthomas.com  
 

❖​ BSC Group, Inc. (S)  
Sam Kefferstan  /  skefferstan@bscgroup.com 
Paul Knapik  /  pknapik@bscgroup.com 
Tom Groves  /  tgroves@bscgroup.com 

 
❖​ Buzzards Bay Coalition (S)  

Mary Doucette  /  doucette@savebuzzardsbay.org 

 
❖​ NEW! Community Preservation Partners (S) 

Gillian Lang  /  gillian@communitypreservationpartners.com 
Courtney Whelan  /  courtney@communitypreservationpartners.com 
Rachel Guilfoil  /  rachel@communitypreservationpartners.com​
 

❖​ The Conway School of Sustainable Planning and Landscape Design 

Emily Johnson  /  johnson@csld.edu​
 

❖​ Davey Resource Group (S)  
Patti Burns  /  patti.burns@davey.com 
Moriah Day  /  moriah.day@davey.com 
Elise LeBlanc  /  elise.leblanc@davey.com 
 

❖​ Dept. of Conservation & Recreation (DCR) Service Forestry Program 

Michael Downey  /  michael.downey@mass.gov 
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❖​ Early Conservation Career Network (ECCN) 

Julia Fitzpatrick  /  jfitzpatrick@ecga.org 

 
❖​ NEW! Forest Carbon Works, A Chestnut Carbon Company (S)​

       Dan Perry  /  dan.perry@forestcarbonworks.com​
       Jessica Bakowski  /  Jessica@forestcarbonworks.com​
       Matt Olson  /  matt@forestcarbonworks.com 

 
❖​ NEW! Franklin Land Trust (S) 

Sebastian LaMontagne  /  slamontagne@franklinlandtrust.org 
Becca Smith  /  bsmith@franklinlandtrust.org 

 
❖​ Kestrel Land Trust 

Marilyn Castriotta  /  marilyn@kestreltrust.org 
Ari Henry  /  ari@kestreltrust.org 
John Body  /  john@kestreltrust.org 

 
❖​ Landscape Land Conservation Software (S) 

Michael Madole  /  michael@dendroyka.com 

 
❖​ Land Stewardship 

Chris Polatin  /  chris@landstewardshipinc.com 
 

❖​ Land Trust Alliance (S)​
        Mariah Fogg  /  mfogg@lta.org 

 
❖​ LandVest (S) 

James DeNormandie  /  jDeNormandie@landvest.com 

 
❖​ Little Green Light (S) 

Robyn Gallagher  /  robyn@littlegreenlight.com 

 
❖​ Mass Audubon 

Heather Packard  /  hpackard@massaudubon.org​

 

❖​ NEW! Mass. Division of Ecological Restoration 

       Kate Bentsen  /  Kate.Bentsen@mass.gov 
 
NEW! Mass Parks for All 
       Doug Pizzi  /  doug@massparksforall.org ​
​  

❖​ Native Habitat Restoration 
Jess Toro  /  nativehabitatrestoration@gmail.com 
​

 
​  
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❖​ New England Forestry Foundation 
Corey Wrinn  /  cwrinn@newenglandforestry.org​
 

❖​ NEW! Nipmuc Community Land Project 
Tracy Ramos  /   nipmuccommunitylandproject@gmail.com   

 
❖​ Northeast Trailworks 

David Alden-St.Pierre  /  northeasttrailworks@gmail.com 
 

❖​ Ruby Environmental Services, Inc. 
Richard Ruby  /  rich.rubyenvironmental@gmail.com 

 
❖​ Signarama​

        Michael Lake  /  mike@Signarama-Framingham.com 

 
❖​ SWCA Environmental Consultants (S)  

Naomi Valentine  /  nvalentine@swca.com 
Adriana Hughes  /  Adriana.Hughes@swca.com 
Devin Straley  /  Devin.Straley@swca.com 

 
❖​ The Nature Conservancy​

       Richard Cavanaugh  /  r.cavanaugh@tnc.org 
Laura Marx  /  lmarx@tnc.org 
Karen Lombard  /  klombard@tnc.org​
 

❖​ TerraCorps 

David Graham Wolf  /  dgwolf@terracorps.org​
 

❖​ The Trustees 
Sally Naser  /  snaser@thetrustees.org  

 
❖​ Tighe & Bond (S) 

Daniel Hammerberg  /  dhammerberg@tighebond.com 

 
❖​ UMass / MassWoods 

Paul Catanzaro  /  paulcat@umass.edu 

 
❖​ Wildlands Trust 

Judy Savage  /  jsavage@wildlandstrust.org 

Paul Gallerani  /  pgallerani@wildlandstrust.org 

 

❖​ Wildlands, Woodlands, Farmlands & Communities 

Brian Hall  /  brianhallconservation@gmail.com 

Alex Redfield  /  alex@wildlandsandwoodlands.org 
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